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JOPROF Chemical & Cosmetics is the No. 1 private label company for solutions, services and delivery time. We will

be happy to work with you on your private label Gel Polish, UV&Led Gels and all Nail World on every step of the 

way. From developing the perfect formulation and packaging to designing the label, print or box of the product. 

With production and filling units We are flexible in our production lines and ensure the highest quality. Our goal is

to achieve maximum. Our Products are compliant ISO 9001: 2015 and GMP (ISO 22716: 2009), but we also have

unlimited excess to the best research and development laboratories. In our production facilities we work in 

accordance with the legally applicable quality norms and procedures to safeguard quality in all facets. Moreover, 

they draw up the complete product files, including the safety evaluations. 

JOPROF Chemical & Cosmetics è l'azienda n. 1 a marchio del distributore per soluzioni, servizi e tempi di 

consegna. Saremo felici di lavorare con te sui prodotti personalizzati a tuo marchio: Gel Polish , Gel UV & LED e 

tutti i prodotti del mondo delle unghie in ogni fase del processo. Dallo sviluppo della formulazione e 

dell'imballaggio, della progettazione dell'etichetta, della stampa e della confezione del prodotto. Come unità di 

produzione e riempimento siamo flessibili nelle nostre linee di produzione e garantiamo la massima qualità. Il 

nostro obiettivo è raggiungere il massimo per realizzare la tua linea personalizzata. I nostri Prodotti sono conformi 

ISO 9001:2015 e GMP (ISO 22716:2009), e realizzazioni con i migliori laboratori e tecnici di ricerca e sviluppo. Negli 

impianti di produzione si lavora in conformità con le norme e le procedure di qualità legalmente applicabili per 

salvaguardare la qualità in tutti gli aspetti. Inoltre, si redigono le schede complete del prodotto, comprese le 

valutazioni di sicurezza. 

P R I V A T E   L A B E L   C O S M E T I C S

RISERVATO USO INTERNO



Private Label

Since 2002, we have been developing, packaging and producing a wide range of professional nail reconstruction 

products for well-known brands all over Europe, in the strictest and strictest confidentiality.

Our top service is the PRIVATE LABEL, from the bulk product to the finished product, from the concept to your 

customers. JOPROF Chemical & Cosmetics with more than 20 years of experience is focused on the professional sector 

of nail technicians and specialized in UV-LED Gels and Gel Polish. Our focus is the quality of the product and the 

regulatory service and the products always available in stock.

With the PRIVATE LABEL service,  we will provide you with Customized Products with your Logo and Brand. We create 

the product you want. Our team will develop the entire project for your CUSTOMIZED Brand for you.

We offer:

- Wide variety of Packaging in stock

- Custom Packaging

- Labelling

- Pad printing

- Graphic Service

Prodotti Personalizzati

Dal 2002, sviluppiamo, confezioniamo e produciamo una vasta gamma di prodotti professionali per la ricostruzione 

delle unghie per Marchi famosi in tutta Europa, nella stretta e massima riservatezza.

Il nostro servizio top è il PRIVATE LABEL, dal prodotto sfuso al prodotto finito, dal concept alle tue clienti. JOPROF 

Chemical & Cosmetics con più di 20 anni di esperienza è focalizzata sul settore professionale onicotecniche e 

specializzati nei Gel UV-LED e Semipermanenti. Il nostro focus è la qualità del prodotto e il servizio sia normativo che 

dei prodotti sempre disponibili a magazzino. 

Con il servizio PERSONALIZZATI, ti forniremo  i Prodotti Personalizzati con il tuo Logo e Brand. Creiamo il prodotto 

che desideri. Il nostro Team svilupperà per te tutto il progetto per il tuo Brand PERSONALIZZATO. 

Offriamo:

- Ampia varietà di Packaging a stock

- Packaging Personalizzato

- Etichettatura 

- Tampografia

- Servizio di Grafica

Create Your Own Brand
Crea il tuo Brand 

Smalto  gel  colorato  per  unghie. Applicare  dopo  No Acid Base  
o  Base Rubber. Polim.: 60  sec  (LED  20W).  Non sgrassare e 
sigillare con Gel Polish Gloss.
Avvertenze:  Può  dare  reazione allergica.  Per  uso  
esclusivamente  professionale. Evitare il contatto con la pelle.
Leggere accuratamente le istruzioni per l’uso. Infiammabile.
Ingredients: Di-HEMA Trimethylhexyl dicarbamate,  HEMA,  
Hydroxypropyl methacrylate,  PEG-9  dimethacrylate, 
Trimethylbenzoyl diphenylphosphine oxide, Butyl acetate, Ethyl
acetate, Isopropyl alcohol,  Hydroxycyclohexyl phenyl ketone, p-
hydroxyanisole, Hydroquinone, CI15850, CI15880, CI19140.

YOUR COMPANY
YOUR ADRESS

YOUR WEBSITE                           12 ml ℮

YOUR
LOGO

25

LOVE RED

SOAK OFF COLOR

Gel Polish Color. Apply after No 
Acid Base or Base Rubber. 
Polim.: 60 sec (LED 20W). Do 
not degrease and seal with Gel 
Polish Gloss. Warnings: May 
dare allergic reaction. For
professional use only. Avoid
contact with skin. Read the 
instructions for use carefully. 
Flammable. 

Ingredients: Di-HEMA
Trimethylhexyl dicarbamate,  
HEMA,  Hydroxypropyl
methacrylate,  PEG-9  
dimethacrylate, Trimethylbenzoyl
diphenylphosphine oxide, Butyl
acetate, Ethyl acetate, Isopropyl
alcohol,  Hydroxycyclohexyl
phenyl ketone, p-hydroxyanisole, 
Hydroquinone, CI15850, CI15880, 
CI19140.

YOUR COMPANY
YOUR ADRESS
YOUR WEBSITE                          

12 ml ℮

YOUR
LOGO

Baby Pink SOAK OFF COLOR

25

PROFESSIONAL USE



F O R   G E L   P O L I S H    C O L O R

O U R   B R U S H

PATENTED PERFECTION BRUSH

RISERVATO USO INTERNO 

FILAMENT : TYNEX DUPONT 2.5

DESIGNED FOR PROFESSIONAL USE

14 MM OF FILAMENT

FLAT ROUNDED BRUSH

THE NEW JOPROF PERFECTION BRUSH OFFERS FASTER AND 

EASIER APPLICATION OF GEL ONE STEP FLUID.  PATENT 

BRUSH.

THE MOST DESIDERED BRUSH FROM PROFESSIONALS.



I N   W H I T E   B O T T L E S

G E L   P O L I S H

O P T I M U S

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 15 ml and 7 ml.  

-White bottle with 1 black and 2 glossy white coatings  

- Pad printing in 4 colours.  

- Glossy white cap with real color Gel Polish build-in color system.  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 15 ml e 7 ml.

- Flacone bianco con 1 verniciatura di nero e 2 di bianco lucido

- Tampografia a 4 colori. 

- Tappo bianco lucido con tappo con colore reale del Gel Polish sistema build-in Color. 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

D I A M A N T

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 15 ml 8 ml.  

- White bottle with 1 black and 2 glossy white coatings  

- PVC Label with Coating  

- Silver Chrome shine Cap  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 15 ml e 8 ml.

- Flacone bianco con 1 verniciatura di nero e 2 di bianco lucido

- Etichettatura in PVC quadricromia, con vernice protettiva 

- Tappo argento lucido cromato 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

E T E R N I T Y

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 8 ml and 12 ml.  

- White bottle with 1 black and 2 glossy white coatings  

- Pad printing in 4 colours.

- Silver Chrome matt Cap  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 8 ml e 12 ml.

- Flacone bianco con 1 verniciatura di nero e 2 di bianco lucido

- Tampografia a 4 colori 

- Tappo argento satinato 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

Builder Gel 
UV & LED

Pink
03

YOUR LOGO
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SOAK OFF UV LED GEL
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I N   B L A C K   B O T T L E S

G E L   P O L I S HG E L   P O L I S H

E L I X I R

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 7 ml.  

- Black bottle with 2 black coatings shine

- Pad printing in 1 colour NEON and 1 white

- Matt black cap

- Patented flat Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 7 ml.

- Flacone nero con 2 verniciature nero lucido

- Tampografia a 1 colore NEON e 1 bianco 

- Tappo nero satinato

- Pennello flat brevettato 

P I C A S S O

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 10 ml and 15 ml.  

- Black bottle with 2 glossy black coatings  

- PVC Label with Coating  

- Rose/Copper Chrome shine Cap  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 10 ml e 15 ml.

- Flacone nero con 2 verniciature di nero lucido

- Etichettatura in PVC quadricromia, con vernice protettiva 

- Tappo Rame rosato lucido cromato 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

S Q U A R E

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 15 ml.  

- Black bottle with 2 glossy coatings

- Pad printing in 2 colours.

- Black overcap with black shine cap  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 15 ml

- Flacone nero lucido con 2 verniciature di nero lucido

- Tampografia a 2 colori 

- Sovracapsulanera lucida eTappo nero lucido 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

YOUR 
LOGO

PINK 
FLUO

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

RISERVATO USO INTERNO

GEL POLISH

15 ml ℮ | 0.5 fl.oz

YOUR

LOGO



I N   C O L O U R E D   B O T T L E S

G E L   P O L I S HG E L   P O L I S H

YOUR 
LOGO

25

LOVE RED

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

YOUR 
LOGO

05

STRAWBERRY

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

YOUR 
LOGO

75

SCARLETT

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

YOUR LOGO

VIOLETT

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

YOUR LOGO

GLICINE

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

YOUR LOGO

LILLA PINK

UV/LED

SOAK OFF COLOR

S P R I N G  C O L O R S

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 10 ml and 15 ml.  

- Colored bottle with 1 black and 2 glossy color coatings  

- Pad printing in 2 colours.

- Cap stamped same color of bottle  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 10 ml e 15 ml.

- Flacone colorato con 1 verniciatura di nero e 2 di colore lucido

- Tampografia a 4 colori 

- Tappo stampato dello stesso colore del flacone 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

G A L A X Y   S H I N E

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 7 ml and 12 ml.  

- Colored bottle with 1 black and 2 glossy color coatings  

- Pad printing in 2 colours.

- Cap stamped same color of bottle  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 7 ml e 12 ml.

- Flacone colorato con 1 verniciatura di nero e 2 di colore lucido

- Tampografia a 2 colori 

- Tappo stampato dello stesso colore del flacone 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 10 ml and 14 ml.  

- Colored bottle with 1 black and 2 glossy color coatings  

- Pad printing in 2 colours.

- Cap stamped same color of bottle  

- Patented Fan Perfection Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 10 ml e 14 ml.

- Flacone colorato con 1 verniciatura di nero e 2 di colore lucido

- Tampografia a 2 colori 

- Tappo stampato dello stesso colore del flacone 

- Pennello Perfection a ventaglio brevettato 

L A G O O N     R I V E R

25

PASTEL

SOAK OFF 
COLOR UV&LED

YOUR
LOGO

105

MILITARY

SOAK OFF 
COLOR UV&LED

YOUR
LOGO

47

IRONIC

SOAK OFF 
COLOR UV&LED

YOUR
LOGO

91

MOJITO

SOAK OFF 
COLOR UV&LED

YOUR
LOGO

66

AMAZON

SOAK OFF 
COLOR UV&LED

YOUR
LOGO

184

LAGOON

SOAK OFF 
COLOR UV&LED

YOUR
LOGO

RISERVATO USO INTERNO



O U R   B E S T   J A R S  

U V  &  L E D   G E L S

O L I M P O

Proposal for Line of Gel Polish 7 ml.  

- Black bottle with 2 black coatings shine

- Pad printing in 1 colour NEON and 1 white

- Matt black cap

- Patented flat Brush

Proposta per Linea di Gel Polish 7 ml.

- Flacone nero con 2 verniciature nero lucido

- Tampografia a 1 colore NEON e 1 bianco 

- Tappo nero satinato

- Pennello flat brevettato 

S Q U A R E

Proposal for Line of UV&LED Gel  15, 30, 50 ml

- Black acrylic square jar

- Pad printing in gold and 2 colours.

- Black matt cap, square 

- Acrylic PMMA, Inner ABS Cap, Inner PP Jar

Proposta per Linea Gel da Ricostruzione 15, 30, 50 ml

- Vasetto quadrato in acrilico nero

- Tampografia in oro e 2 colori

- Tappo quadrato nero satinato

- Acrilico PMMA, Interno Tappo ABS, Interno Vaso PP

YOUR 
LOGO

SCULPTING 
BUILDER
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YOUR LOGO

MONOFASE
TRASPARENTE

UV&LED 1 PHASE GEL

YOUR LOGO

CRYSTAL
GEL

UV&LED  GEL

T2

D

D U B A I   A L U

Proposal for Line of UV&LED Gel 7, 15, 30, 50 ml

- Gold&Black Aluminium round jar

- Pad printing in 3 colours.

- Gold MATT cap, round 

- Outer Aluminium, Inner Glass, Inner Cap PP

Proposta per Linea Gel da Ricostruzione 7, 15, 30, 50 ml

- Vasetto rotondo in alluminio Nero&Oro

- Tampografia in 3 colori

- Tappo rotondo nero e oro lucido

- Esterno alluminio, Interno in vetro, Interno tappo PP

RISERVATO USO INTERNO



O U R   B E S T   J A R S  

U V  &  L E D   G E L S

YOUR 
LOGO
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E G Y P T   R O U N D

Proposal for Line of UV&LED Gel  15, 30, 50 ml

- Gold acrylic round jar

- Pad printing in 4 colours.

- Gold inner cap, round 

- Acrylic PMMA, Inner ABS Cap, Inner PP Jar

Proposta per Linea Gel da Ricostruzione 15, 30, 50 ml

- Vasetto rotondo in acrilico dorato

- Tampografia in 4 colori

- Tappo rotondo con interno dorato

- Acrilico PMMA, Interno Tappo ABS, Interno Vaso PP

G O L D   R O U N D

Proposal for Line of UV&LED Gel  15, 30, 50 ml

- Gold acrylic round jar

- Pad printing in 2 colours.

- Gold MATT cap, round 

- Acrylic PMMA, Inner ABS Cap, Inner PP Jar

Proposta per Linea Gel da Ricostruzione 15, 30, 50 ml

- Vasetto rotondo in acrilico dorato

- Tampografia in 2 colori

- Tappo rotondo verniciato oro satinato

- Acrilico PMMA, Interno Tappo ABS, Interno Vaso PP

M A S T E R   R O U N D

Proposal for Line of UV&LED Gel  15, 30, 50 ml

- Silver acrylic round jar

- Pad printing in 4 colours.

- Silver inner cap, round 

- Acrylic PMMA, Inner ABS Cap, Inner PP Jar

Proposta per Linea Gel da Ricostruzione 15, 30, 50 ml

- Vasetto rotondo in acrilico argento

- Tampografia in 4 colori

- Tappo rotondo con interno argento

- Acrilico PMMA, Interno Tappo ABS, Interno Vaso PP

RISERVATO USO INTERNO



B L A C K & W H I T E

Proposal for Line Liquids 200, 500, 1000 ml  

- White bottle in PP-HD

- Pad printing in 1 colour.

- Black flip-flop cap, shine

Proposta per Linea di solventi 200, 500, 1000 ml

- Flacone bianco in PP-HD

- Tampografia a 1 colore

- Tappo flip-flop nero lucido 

F O R   Y O U R    L I Q U I D S  
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CLEANSER GEL POLISH . PROFESSIONAL USE. 

YOUR BEST CLEANER

YOUR
LOGO
HERE

GEL PRO 

CLEANSER

YOUR
LOGO

GEL PRO 

CLEANSER

CLEANSER GEL POLISH . 

PROFESSIONAL USE. 

YOUR BEST CLEANER

KERATINE

RISERVATO USO INTERNO

S O L A R    P L U S

Proposal for Line Liquids 125, 200, 500, 1000 ml  

- White bottle in PP-HD

- Pad printing in 2 colours.

- White cap lined

Proposta per Linea di solventi 125, 200, 500, 1000 ml

- Flacone bianco in PP-HD

- Tampografia a 2 colori

- Tappo bianco zigrinato 

A L L   I N    B L A C K

Proposal for Line Liquids 150, 400, 1000 ml  

- Black bottle in PP-HD

- Pad printing in 1 colour.

- Black cap lined

Proposta per Linea di solventi 150, 400, 1000 ml

- Flacone nero in PP-HD

- Tampografia a 1 colore

- Tappo bianco zigrinato 



Note: la rappresentazione grafica dei prodotti, immagini dati tecnici e descrizioni prodotto è realizzata al solo scopo di illustrare 

come si può realizzare una linea di prodotti per unghie. Le immagini sono puramente indicative. L’utilizzo di questo opuscolo è

INTERNO e non deve essere divulgato. E’ a mero titolo esemplificativo e non costituisce contratto, disponibilità prodotti o vendita. 

E’ una mera illustrazione di idee su come si può realizzare un prodotto e la grafica. 
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Production and Logistic

JOX Cosmetics srl

Via Galileo Galilei n.62-64

36030

Motta di Costabissara

Vicenza

Italy

E-mail:  info@joprof.com

Tel: +39 0444 971424

Mob. +39 324-8985516

info@joprof.com

www.JOPROF.com

www.GelPolish.it

Office

JOX Cosmetics srl

Via dell’Industria n.37

36100

Vicenza

Italy

E-mail:  info@joprof.com

Tel: +39 0444 971424

Mob. +39 324-8985516

info@joprof.com

www.JOPROF.com

www.GelPolish.it

CREATE YOUR 
OWN BRAND

P R I V A T E   L A B E L   C O S M E T I C S


